3-5/8″
2-9/16″
ORDERING EXAMPLE: AVI-XFAC-16A-1CH-CL1
Provides single or dual 0-10V circuit level controls for dimming, zero-cross switched AC power, energy monitoring, and sensor inputs.
AVI-XFAC-16A-1CH-CL1	 Single channel, class 1 wiring configuration
AVI-XFAC-16A-1CH-CL2	 Single channel, class 2 wiring configuration
AVI-XFAC-16A-2CH-CL2	 Dual channel for color temperature adjustment and dimming, class 2 wiring configuration
AVI-XFAC-16A-1CH-CL1-EM	 Emergency lighting control, UL 924 enabled  channel, class 1 wiring configuration
AVI-XFAC-16A-1CH-CL2-EM	 Emergency lighting control, UL 924 enabled  channel, class 2 wiring configuration
FEATURES
■ Versatile and easy to install wireless zone control.
■ Fully networked and integrated with the Avi-on ecosystem, the XPP is interoperable with all other Avi-on sensors, wall stations, and fixture controllers.
■ Plug any Avi-on Direct Connect™ sensor for easy sensor integration, or use the general purpose sensor input with 24VDC power and contact input with third party sensors.